

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 12-3405 Version: 1 Name: KWHS Arts, Visual, Performing Vocational Awards

Type: Commendation Status: Filed

File created: 10/3/2012 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 10/16/2012 Final action: 10/16/2012

Title: Key West High School Arts, Visual, Performing or Vocational Awards

Sponsors: Craig Cates

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Cara Michaud, 2. Savannah Robinson

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

10/16/2012 1 City Commission Received and Filed

Key West High School Arts, Visual, Performing or Vocational Awards